Part L (nH) Q SRF RDC IRATE Part L (nH) Q SRF RDC IRATE
Number Min Min Max Max Number Min Min Max Max
AIMC-0402 (MHz) ( Ω  )  (mA) AIMC-0603 (MHz) ( Ω  )  (mA)
R0010S 1.0 11 10000 0.05 400 R0015S 1.5 14 10000 0.10 500
R0012S 1.2 11 10000 0.06 400 R0018S 1.8 14 9800 0.12 500
R0015S 1.5 11 6000 0.07 400 R0022S 2.2 14 7600 0.20 500
R0018S 1.8 10 6000 0.08 400 R0027S 2.7 12 7000 0.20 500
R0022S 2.2 10 6000 0.09 400 R0033S 3.3 12 6200 0.20 500
R0027S 2.7 10 6000 0.10 400 R0039S 3.9 12 5600 0.20 500
R0033S 3.3 10 6000 0.12 400 R0047S 4.7 12 4800 0.20 500
R0039S 3.9 10 4000 0.15 360 R0056K 5.6 12 4600 0.30 500
R0047S 4.7 10 4000 0.17 360 R0068K 6.8 12 4200 0.30 500
R0056S 5.6 10 4000 0.19 340 R0082K 8.2 12 3600 0.30 500
R0068J 6.8 10 3900 0.30 300 R010J 10 13 3200 0.50 300
R0082J 8.2 10 3600 0.35 300 R012J 12 13 2800 0.50 300
R010J 10 10 3200 0.41 300 R015J 15 13 2600 0.60 300
R012J 12 10 2700 0.45 300 R018J 18 13 2400 0.60 300
R013J 13 10 2400 0.50 300 R022J 22 15 2000 0.60 300
R015J 15 10 2300 0.55 300 R027J 27 14 1900 0.80 300